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A Dementia Plan for people in Flintshire 

The Council and the Health Board in 

Flintshire are working together to write a 

plan to improve support for people living 

with Dementia. 

    

 

We want to know what you think should be 

in this Dementia plan. 

To have your say please answer the 

questions in this booklet. 

 

Please send us your answers by 11th June 

 

 

Please put a   for the answers that are about you. 

Do you have dementia?  

              

      
 

Yes    

 

No 

Do you have a learning disability?        

                    

      
 

Yes    

 

No 

  

11 

June 
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The Dementia Plan will include the things 

in the list below. 

Please tell us if these things are important 

to you. 

 

 

Please put a  to say if this is important to you. 

 

1. We will help people to live healthy 

lives to reduce the risk of getting 

dementia. 

       

 

This is important to me 

 

This is not important to me 

 
 

2. We will help and support people to speak 

to a doctor if they think they have 

dementia.  

 

 

This is important to me 

 

This is not important to me 

 
 

3. We will help people with Dementia to live 

well and support them at home or close to 

home. 

     

 

This is important to me 

 

This is not important to me 
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4. We will support families and people caring 

for someone living with Dementia. 

 

 

This is important to me 

 

This is not important to me 

 
 

5. We will support shops and businesses and 

groups to help people with dementia to enjoy 

meeting other people in the community. 

 

 

This is important to me 

 

This is not important to me 

 
 

6. We will always ask people what they think 

about how the Council and Health Board 

support people with Dementia. 

 

 

This is important to me 

 

This is not important to me 

  

  

 

 

 

  

Please tell us what you think about the Dementia 

Plan and the support you receive now. 

What is good now? 

What could be better?
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Thank you for telling us what you think about the Dementia Plan. 

Thank you! 


